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STAMPIN’ BLENDS COLOR CHART  

BRIGHTS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Poppy Parade 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Melon Mambo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Flirty Flamingo 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Daffodil Delight 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Granny Apple Gr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Bermuda Bay 

 
NEUTRALS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mossy Meadow 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Night of Navy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Soft Suede 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Crumb Cake 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Gray Granite 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Smoky Slate 

 
REGALS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Cherry Cobbler 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Real Red 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Cajun Craze 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Pumpkin Pie 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Old Olive 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Shaded Spruce 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Blackberry Bliss 

 
SUBTLES 

 
 
 
 
 
Petal Pink 

 
 
 
 
 
Calypso Coral  

 
 
 
 
 
So Saffron 

 
 
 
 
 
Soft Seafoam 

 
 
 
 
 
Mint Macaron 

 
 
 
 
 
Pool Party 

 
 
 
 
 
Balmy Blue 

 
 
 
 
 
Highland Heather 

 
BLACK  IVORY  BRONZE        COLOR LIFTER 

    

 
NATURAL TONES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Deep 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Medium Deep 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Medium  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Medium Light 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Light 
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STAMPIN’ BLENDS COLOR CHART  

REDS                                                                                                                                GRAYS 
 
 
 
 
Cherry Cobbler 

 
 
 
 
Real Red 

 

 
 

 
 
Poppy Parade 

 
 
 
 
Sweet Sorbet 

  
 
 

 
 
Gray Granite 

 
 
 

 
 
Smoky Slate 

 
ORANGES 

 
 
 
 
Cajun Craze 

 
 
 
 
Pumpkin Pie 

 

 
 
 
 
Calypso Coral 

 
 
 
 
Pale Papaya 

 
PINKS 

 
 
 
 
Melon Mambo 

 
 
 
 
Polished Pink 

 

 
 
 
 
Flirty Flamingo 

 
 
 
 
Petal Pink 

 
YELLOWS                                                                   WARM GREENS 

 
 
 
 
Daffodil Delight 

 
 

 
 
So Saffron 

  
 
 
 
 
 
Mossy Meadow 

 

 
 
 

 
Old Olive 

 
 

 
 
 
Granny Apple Gr 

 

 
 
 
 
Parakeet Party 

   
COOL GREENS 

 
 
 
 
Evening Evergreen 

 
 

 
 
 
Shaded Spruce 

 

 
 
 
 
Soft Succulent 

 
 
 
 
Mint Macaron 

 
 
 
 
 
Soft Seafoam 

 
BLUES                                                                                                                              BLUE-GREENS 

 
 
 
 
Night of Navy 

 
 
 

 
 
Starry Sky 

 

 
 
 
 
Tahitian Tide 

 
 

 
 
 
Balmy Blue 

  
 
 

 

 
Bermuda Bay 

 
 
 

 
 
Pool Party 

 
PURPLES                                                                                                    BROWNS 

 
 
 
 
Blackberry Bliss 

 
 
 
 
Orchid Oasis 

 

 
 
 
 
Highland Heather 

 
 
 
 
Fresh Freesia 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Soft Suede 

 
 
 
 
Crumb Cake 

 


